Position

Is Client Systems Supervisor

Is Client Systems Specialist -
Senior

Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Supervisor
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il
Is Client Systems Specialist Il

Is Client Systems Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

$143,645
$132,103

$120,370
$120,048
$119,864
$119,598
$119,587
$119,427
$117,844
$115,683
$113,966
$107,165
$106,897
$104,282
$103,264
$102,815
$102,731

$91,673

$90,778

$88,417

$68,694

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,897
$71,781

$43,798
$38,469
$44,091
$47,785
$53,479
$50,567
$58,548
$63,021
$53,024
$38,478
$38,657
$29,718
$49,876
$44,613
$30,571
$46,585
$35.596
$32,558

$3,698



